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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

34 79 Total Team
9 17 15 Araya Urbina Marcela
7 16 4 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn
6 84 Total Team
5 41 7 Picado Vargas Monica

16 63 Total Team
9 22 15 Araya Urbina Marcela

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

46 60 Total Team
12 16 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla
10 14 5 Roble Batista Yunieska
20 85 Total Team
20 77 4 Hernandez Santas Yamilia
14 48 Total Team

5 23 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla

Best Scorer 11 40 15 Araya Urbina Marcela19 44 5 Roble Batista Yunieska

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

24 87 Total Team
11 29 15 Araya Urbina Marcela

8 28 4 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn
3 30 Total Team
2 7 18 Conejo Ulloa Maria
1 15 16 Hines Cuza Mijal
3 53 Total Team
1 6 2 Amador Carvajal Carmen
1 5 18 Conejo Ulloa Maria

21 Total Team
51 170 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 93 Total Team
14 29 5 Roble Batista Yunieska
10 19 2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla
11 36 Total Team

4 12 14 Matienzo Linares Sulia
3 8 1 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy

10 73 Total Team
4 15 1 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy
3 12 5 Roble Batista Yunieska

10 Total Team
75 202 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CRC • Costa Rica 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Campos Thompson Valeria
2 Amador Carvajal Carmen
3 Murillo Chavez VivianaL
4 Sibaja Alfaro Evelyn
7 Picado Vargas Monica
8 Arce Gonzalez Alejandra

10 Alas Rodriguez Daniela
11 Jimenez Corrales Kiara
15 Araya Urbina Marcela
16 Hines Cuza Mijal
17 Gonzalez Alfaro Yuliana
18 Conejo Ulloa Maria Fernanda
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1

8
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2

11
2
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Coach:
Assistant:

Godinez, Braulio (CRC)
Carvajal, Andres (CRC)

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rodriguez Lopez Heidy
2 Gracia Gonzalez Regla
4 Hernandez Santas Yamilia
5 Roble Batista Yunieska
7 Wilson Dixon Maria
9 Mendaro Leiva Yarenis

10 Pages Manzano Marilin
11 Cardona Silveira Cheila
14 Matienzo Linares Sulia
18 Valdez Gonzalez Daimi

  
  
  
  

 

  
  

12
11

1
19

9
13

Coach:
Assistant:

Robinson, Wilfredo (CUB)
Cruz C., Juan C. (CUB)

Referees: Menjivar, J (ESA) & Noroño,B (VEN)

CUB
CRC 0

3 25
17

25
17

25
17

75
51

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:23 0:24 1:09

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

9 50018/06/2011
Callao-Perú
Coliseo Miguel Grau

Match duration:  Start: 17:10  End: 18:25  Total: 1:15
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
U-20 Women's Pan American Cup
Prelininar Grupo B


